Ampere Computing Proprietary July 28, 2022Document Issue 1.05
Ampere® Altra® Max 64-Bit Multi-Core Processor Product Brief
Predictable Performance
Ampere Altra Max offers up to 128 cores
operating at a maximum of 3.0 GHz. Each core is
single threaded by design with its own 64 KB L1
I-cache, 64 KB L1 D-cache, and a huge 1 MB
L2 cache, delivering predictable performance

Visit https://www.amperecomputing.com to
learn more about Ampere’s Altra Max processor.
Ordering Information
The ordering information for the currently
available SKUs is listed below.
•  AC-212825002 (128 cores, 3.00 GHz)
•  AC-212823002 (128 cores, 2.80 GHz)
•  AC-212819002 (128 cores, 2.60 GHz)
•  AC-211224002 (112 cores, 3.00 GHz)
•  AC-209622002 (96 cores, 3.00 GHz)
•  AC-209619002 (96 cores, 2.80 GHz)
Altra Max Block Diagram
Features (cont.)
SPECIFICATIONS
• Operating Junction Temperature